
 
 
 

Courthouse Green Primary School 
Dates for the Autumn Term 2024 

 

 

Date Description 

Mon 2nd Sept 1st Day of Term - INSET Day 

Tuesday 3rd – Thursday 5th  Core Values Days 

Thurs 5th Sept Rough Close camping meet for parents @ 3.30pm 
Skern Lodge meet for parents @ 4pm 

Monday 9th Sept INSET DAY 

Thurs 12th -  Fri 13th Sept 2023 
 

Year 5 Rough Close Camping Trip 

Friday 20th Sept - Mon 23rd 
Sept 

Year 6 Skern Lodge Trip 

Mon 23rd Sept  Reading/RWI meeting for YR parents  

Monday 30th Sept. Y6 Skint 2 Mint 9am-12pm 

Mon 7th, Tues 8thh, Weds 9th 
       @ 2.15pm 

Year 1  Chat Play Read 
Mon – Pear Tues – Apple,   Weds – Cherry 

Thursday 24th Oct Awards Assembly Y1-3 9am; Y4-6 9.30am; YR 10am 

Thursday 24th Oct Autumn/Spooky Disco 
YR & KS1 4.00 – 4.45.  KS2 5.00-5.45 

Friday 25th Oct Whole School Inspire to Aspire 

Friday 25th Oct Break up for Half Term 

Tuesday 5th Nov Y5 Battle of Bosworth History Trip 

Weds 6th Nov  Y4 Theme Parent Showcase @ 2.45pm 

Friday 8th  November INSET Day 

Tues 12th Nov KS1 assembly 2.30pm Tech She Can 

Tues 12th Nov Odd Socks Day (Anti-bullying week) 

Mon 11th, Tues 12th, Weds 13th 
       @ 2.15pm 

Year 1  Chat Play Read 
Mon – Pear Tues – Apple,   Weds – Cherry 



 
 
 

Courthouse Green Primary School 
Dates for the Autumn Term 2024 

 

 

Thursday 14th November  Y5 Tech She Can assembly 

Friday 15th November  Y6 Tale of 2 Boys – Memorial Park  

Friday 15th  November  Children in Need 

Weds 20th Nov Y2 Theme Parent Showcase  @ 2.45pm 

Thursday 21st November Flu Immunisations (YR-6) 

Thursday 21st November EY & KS1 Bedtime Stories after school 

Friday 22nd November Mini reports to parents 

 Monday 25th Nov Y5 Skint 2 Mint 

Mon 25th & Tues 26th Nov  Parents Evening (3.30 - 6.00pm) 

Monday 2nd Dec Y3 – CBS visitors 9am-12.15pm 

Monday 2nd Dec KS2 Assembly – Tech She Can 

Mon 2nd , Tues 3rd , Weds 4th  
       @ 2.15pm 

Reception  Chat Play Read 
Mon – Elm, Tues – Fir,   Weds – Pine 

Weds 4th Dec Professional Story Tellers (YR – Y2) 

Friday 6th   Dec Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 9th Dec  Reception trip – Warwick Arts Centre 

Weds 11th Dec Y5 Music Showcase to Parents 9.10am  

Thurs 12th Dec Christmas Fair 

Mon 16h Dec Y2 Christmas Production  

Wednesday 18th December  Reception Nativity  

Wednesday 18th December Christmas Dinner day 

Thursday 19th  December Inspire to Aspire  

Thursday 19th Dec Awards Assembly 

Friday 20th December End of Term 
 


